Kuna Days Fun Run

5K Run
Full Results - All
Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

1  Kyle Perry 72 1 *Unknown* 1 M  05:19.327 16:32.150
2  Russell McCrea 70 2 *Unknown* 2 M 05:29.736 17:04.490
3 Oscar Fennell 15 1 Age 15-19 3 M 05:41.806 17:41.990
4  Aaron Olswanger 63 3 *Unknown* 4 M 05:47.605 18:00.010
5 Gary Calhoun 66 4  *Unknown* 5 M  06:00.068 18:38.730
6 chuck tookey 53 1 Age 40-49 6 M 06:06.518  18:58.770
7  Nathan Harrison 87 5 *Unknown* 7 M 06:30.151 20:12.200
8 Stephen Porter 37 2  Age 1519 8 M 06:33.730  20:23.320
9 Jordan Powell 69 1 *Unknown* 1 F 06:35.188  20:27.850
10 Andrew Hanson 22 1 Age 30-39 9 M 06:39.759  20:42.050
11 Brandon Humble 81 6  *Unknown* 10 M 06:41.738 20:48.200
12 Jamie Thompson 50 3 Age 1519 11 M 06:43.824  20:54.680
13  Mike Lapp 67 7  *Unknown* 12 M 06:44.638  20:57.210
14  Spencer Hansen 89 8 *Unknown* 13 M 06:52.063 21:20.280
15 Werner Hoeger 73 9  *Unknown* 14 M 06:52.839  21:22.690
16  Curtis Capell 88 10 *Unknown* 15 M 06:55.298  21:30.330
17 Zech Wheaton 57 1 Age 14 & Under 16 M 07:07.950 22:09.640
18 Kurtis Lottis 90 11 *Unknown* 17 M 07:08.127  22:10.190
19 Neil Price 82 12 *Unknown* 18 M 07:27.222  23:09.520
20 Reed Ericson 14 2 Age 14 & Under 19 M 07:34.889  23:33.340
21 Ryan Strong 77 13 *Unknown* 20 M 07:35.575  23:35.470
22 Julie Tinney 51 1 Age 30-39 2 F 07:35.916  23:36.530
23 Kim Peterson 80 2 *Unknown* 3 F 07:38.491 23:44.530
24  Brian White 92 14 *Unknown* 21 M 07:40.187  23:49.800
25 Jason Humpherys 91 15 *Unknown* 22 M 07:52.485  24:28.010
26 Neil Banner 2 2 Age 40-49 23 M 08:03.305 25:01.630
27  Kelly Moylan 35 1 Age 20-29 24 M 08:08.178  25:16.770
28 Sam Collier 65 16 *Unknown* 25 M 08:11.017  25:25.590
29 Cynthia Lapp 68 3  *Unknown* 4 F 08:11.300 25:26.470
30 JD Grant 62 17 *Unknown* 26 M 08:13.437  25:33.110
31 Kiristin Brown 7 1 Age 20-29 5 F 08:15.269  25:38.800
32 Rebecca Gehle 71 4 *Unknown* 6 F 08:15.600 25:39.830
33 Bryant Howard 26 2  Age 20-29 27 M 08:19.266 25:51.220
34 Michael Stetson 49 3 Age40-49 28 M 08:30.180  26:25.130
35 Dee McCullough 60 5 *Unknown* 7 F 08:31.120 26:28.050
36 Alan Sommercorn 78 18 *Unknown* 29 M 08:34.677 26:39.100
37 Rhonna Powell 61 6  *Unknown* 8 F  08:43.341 27:06.020
38 Becky Gartner 20 2 Age 30-39 9 F 08:48.703 27:22.680
39 Rachael Byington 9 3  Age 30-39 10 F 08:57.580 27:50.260
40 Sam Jewell 29 3 Age14&Under 30 M 09:37.541 29:54.420
41 Marshall Jewell 27 2 Age 30-39 31 M 09:37.856  29:55.400
42 Darrel Hedger 24 4  Age 30-39 11 F 09:45.069 30:17.810
43 Penny VanPatten 96 19 *Unknown* 32 M  09:47.770  30:26.200
44  James Burton 75 20 *Unknown* 33 M 10:00.686  31:06.330
45 Lori Anderson 1 5 Age 30-39 12 F 10:01.590 31:09.140
46 Madeline Kroll 33 1  Age 15-19 13 F 10:02.864 31:13.100
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Place

OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

candace
Juan
Mike
Christina
Kerri
Shar
Sara
Saleah
Callie
Sean
Star
Kathleen
Abbie
Mindy
Sidney
Joann
Van
Casey
Konrad
Lori
Tracy
Cecily
Karin
Donetta
Kelli
Emily
Crystal
Lydia
Gina
Kristine
Kristina
Bryon
Lori

Jan
Justine
Sharm
Bethany
Tawana
Kent
Bethany
Ciorstaidh
Clara
Edward
Deborah
Steve
Ashleigh

cleveland
Deloera
Gartner
Edwards
Burton
Ferronato
Tinney
Smith
Booth
Wheaton
Hedger
Clements
Frost
Smith
Sandburg
Hagadorn
Dempsey
Dempsey
Oziesing
Sandburg
Perkins
Tidwell
Sharrai
Burton
Dawson
Richards
Smith

Fry

Bell

Kerr
Foster
Byington
Lovelace
Hickey
Williams
Miller
Calley
Christensen
Deugan
Rock
Roberts
Brathwaite
Brathwaite
Roberts
Roberts
Jewell
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11
94
21
79
76
16
52
48
4
56
23
31
18
47
44
83
151
150
95
45
36
85
84
74
12
39
64
19
3
32
17
8
34
25
58
59
10
93
13
43
42
6
5
41
40
28

Kuna Days Fun Run

5K Run
Full Results - All
Place
Bib Div Division
2  Age 1519
21  *Unknown*
3  Age 30-39
7  *Unknown*
8 *Unknown*
6 Age 30-39
1 Age 14 & Under
2  Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 14 & Under
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
2  Age 14 & Under
10 Age 30-39
3 Age 14 & Under
9  *Unknown*
5 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 15-19
22 *Unknown*
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
10 *Unknown*
11 *Unknown*
12  *Unknown*
11 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
13  *Unknown*
13  Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
4  Age 20-29
5 Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
14 *Unknown*
15 Age 30-39
15 *Unknown*
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 14 & Under
DNF Age 14 & Under
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 14 & Under
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Place
Sex Sex

14
34
35
15
16
17
18
19
20
36
21
22
23
24
25
26
37
38
39
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
39
40
41
42
43
44

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Pace
10:03.206
10:03.663
10:14.094
10:16.312
10:20.051
10:20.299
10:24.300
10:30.257
10:34.940
10:36.196
10:36.447
10:42.893
10:45.739
10:45.929
10:46.215
10:46.456
10:52.250
10:53.235
11:04.548
11:06.598
11:12.633
11:14.339
11:14.580
11:54.528
12:00.888
12:02.379
12:05.867
12:16.009
12:16.238
12:17.267
12:17.496
13:09.137
13:41.374
13:41.790
14:21.744
14:37.827
14:38.095
14:38.825
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
31:14.160
31:15.580
31:47.990
31:54.880
32:06.500
32:07.270
32:19.700
32:38.210
32:52.760
32:56.660
32:57.440
33:17.470
33:26.310
33:26.900
33:27.790
33:28.540
33:46.540
33:49.600
34:24.750
34:31.120
34:49.870
34:55.170
34:55.920
37:00.040
37:19.800
37:24.430
37:35.270
38:06.780
38:07.490
38:10.690
38:11.400
40:51.850
42:32.010
42:33.300
44:37.440
45:27.410
45:28.240
45:30.510
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Kuna Days Fun Run

5K Run
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
DNF Nanette Predovich 38 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Kuna Days Fun Run

5K Run
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1  Kyle Perry 72 1 *Unknown* 1 M  05:19.327 16:32.150
2 Russell McCrea 70 2 *Unknown* 2 M 05:29.736 17:04.490
3 Oscar Fennell 15 1 Age 15-19 3 M 0541806 17:41.990
4  Aaron Olswanger 63 3 *Unknown* 4 M 05:47.605 18:00.010
5 Gary Calhoun 66 4  *Unknown* 5 M  06:00.068 18:38.730
6 chuck tookey 53 1 Age 40-49 6 M 06:06.518  18:58.770
7  Nathan Harrison 87 5 *Unknown* 7 M 06:30.151 20:12.200
8 Stephen Porter 37 2  Age 1519 8 M 06:33.730  20:23.320
10 Andrew Hanson 22 1 Age 30-39 9 M 06:39.759  20:42.050
11 Brandon Humble 81 6 *Unknown* 10 M 06:41.738  20:48.200
12 Jamie Thompson 50 3 Age 1519 11 M 06:43.824  20:54.680
13  Mike Lapp 67 7 *Unknown* 12 M 06:44.638 20:57.210
14  Spencer Hansen 89 8 *Unknown* 13 M  06:52.063 21:20.280
15 Werner Hoeger 73 9  *Unknown* 14 M 06:52.839  21:22.690
16  Curtis Capell 88 10 *Unknown* 15 M 06:55.298  21:30.330
17 Zech Wheaton 57 1 Age 14 & Under 16 M 07:07.950 22:09.640
18  Kurtis Lottis 90 11 *Unknown* 17 M 07:08.127  22:10.190
19 Neil Price 82 12 *Unknown* 18 M 07:27.222  23:09.520
20 Reed Ericson 14 2 Age 14 & Under 19 M 07:34.889  23:33.340
21 Ryan Strong 77 13 *Unknown* 20 M 07:35.575  23:35.470
24  Brian White 92 14 *Unknown* 21 M 07:40.187  23:49.800
25 Jason Humpherys 91 15 *Unknown* 22 M 07:52.485  24:28.010
26 Neil Banner 2 2  Age 40-49 23 M 08:03.305  25:01.630
27  Kelly Moylan 35 1 Age 20-29 24 M 08:08.178  25:16.770
28 Sam Collier 65 16 *Unknown* 25 M 08:11.017  25:25.590
30 JD Grant 62 17 *Unknown* 26 M 08:13.437  25:33.110
33 Bryant Howard 26 2  Age 20-29 27 M 08:19.266 25:51.220
34 Michael Stetson 49 3 Age40-49 28 M 08:30.180  26:25.130
36 Alan Sommercorn 78 18 *Unknown* 29 M 08:34.677  26:39.100
40 Sam Jewell 29 3 Age14&Under 30 M  09:37.541 29:54.420
41  Marshall Jewell 27 2 Age 30-39 31 M  09:37.856  29:55.400
43 Penny VanPatten 96 19 *Unknown* 32 M  09:47.770  30:26.200
44  James Burton 75 20 *Unknown* 33 M 10:00.686  31:06.330
48 Juan Deloera 94 21 *Unknown* 34 M 10:03.663  31:15.580
49 Mike Gartner 21 3 Age 30-39 35 M  10:14.094  31:47.990
56 Sean Wheaton 56 4 Age14 & Under 36 M  10:36.196  32:56.660
63 Van Dempsey 151 5 Age 14 &Under 37 M  10:52.250  33:46.540
64 Casey Dempsey 150 4 Age 15-19 38 M 10:53.235  33:49.600
65 Konrad Oziesing 95 22 *Unknown* 39 M 11:04.548  34:24.750
78 Bryon Byington 8 4  Age 30-39 40 M 13:09.137  40:51.850
DNF Kent Deugan 13 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Edward Brathwaite 5 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Steve Roberts 40 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Kuna Days Fun Run

5K Run
Full Results - Female
Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division
9 Jordan Powell 69 1 *Unknown*
22 Julie Tinney 51 1 Age 30-39
23 Kim Peterson 80 2 *Unknown*
29 Cynthia Lapp 68 3  *Unknown*
31 Kristin Brown 7 1 Age 20-29
32 Rebecca Gehle 71 4 *Unknown*
35 Dee McCullough 60 5 *Unknown*
37 Rhonna Powell 61 6  *Unknown*
38 Becky Gartner 20 2 Age 30-39
39 Rachael Byington 9 3 Age 30-39
42 Darrel Hedger 24 4  Age 30-39
45 Lori Anderson 1 5 Age 30-39
46 Madeline Kroll 33 1 Age 15-19
47 candace cleveland 11 2  Age 15-19
50 Christina Edwards 79 7 *Unknown*
51 Kerri Burton 76 8  *Unknown*
52 Shar Ferronato 16 6 Age 30-39
53 Sara Tinney 52 1 Age 14 & Under
54  Saleah Smith 48 2 Age 20-29
55 Callie Booth 4 7  Age 30-39
57 Star Hedger 23 8 Age 30-39
58 Kathleen Clements 31 9 Age 30-39
59 Abbie Frost 18 2  Age 14 & Under
60 Mindy Smith 47 10 Age 30-39
61 Sidney Sandburg 44 3 Age 14 & Under
62 Joann Hagadorn 83 9 *Unknown*
66 Lori Sandburg 45 1 Age 40-49
67 Tracy Perkins 36 2  Age 40-49
68 Cecily Tidwell 85 10 *Unknown*
69 Karin Sharrai 84 11 *Unknown*
70 Donetta Burton 74 12 *Unknown*
71 Kelli Dawson 12 11  Age 30-39
72 Emily Richards 39 12 Age 30-39
73 Crystal Smith 64 13 *Unknown*
74 Lydia Fry 19 13 Age 30-39
75 Gina Bell 3 3 Age 20-29
76 Kristine Kerr 32 4  Age 20-29
77 Kristina Foster 17 5 Age 20-29
79 Lori Lovelace 34 3 Age 40-49
80 Jan Hickey 25 4  Age 40-49
81 Justine Williams 58 14 Age 30-39
82 Sharm Miller 59 14 *Unknown*
83 Bethany Calley 10 15 Age 30-39
84 Tawana Christensen 93 15 *Unknown*
DNF Bethany Rock 43 DNF Age 14 & Under
DNF Ciorstaidh  Roberts 42 DNF Age 14 & Under
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Place
Sex Sex

PO RPN A ©CO®NOO A WN

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DNF
DNF

F

MMTMTTTMTMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T

Pace
06:35.188
07:35.916
07:38.491
08:11.300
08:15.269
08:15.600
08:31.120
08:43.341
08:48.703
08:57.580
09:45.069
10:01.590
10:02.864
10:03.206
10:16.312
10:20.051
10:20.299
10:24.300
10:30.257
10:34.940
10:36.447
10:42.893
10:45.739
10:45.929
10:46.215
10:46.456
11:06.598
11:12.633
11:14.339
11:14.580
11:54.528
12:00.888
12:02.379
12:05.867
12:16.009
12:16.238
12:17.267
12:17.496
13:41.374
13:41.790
14:21.744
14:37.827
14:38.095
14:38.825
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

20:27.850
23:36.530
23:44.530
25:26.470
25:38.800
25:39.830
26:28.050
27:06.020
27:22.680
27:50.260
30:17.810
31:09.140
31:13.100
31:14.160
31:54.880
32:06.500
32:07.270
32:19.700
32:38.210
32:52.760
32:57.440
33:17.470
33:26.310
33:26.900
33:27.790
33:28.540
34:31.120
34:49.870
34:55.170
34:55.920
37:00.040
37:19.800
37:24.430
37:35.270
38:06.780
38:07.490
38:10.690
38:11.400
42:32.010
42:33.300
44:37.440
45:27.410
45:28.240
45:30.510
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
DNF Clara Brathwaite

DNF Deborah Roberts
DNF Ashleigh Jewell
DNF Nanette Predovich
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Kuna Days Fun Run

5K Run
Full Results - Female
Place
Bib Div Division
6 DNF Age 40-49
41 DNF Age 30-39
28 DNF Age 14 & Under
38 DNF Age 40-49
8/8/2009

Place

Sex
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

S

Mmoo

X

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
45
26
75
55

DNF
DNF
31
70
44
51
78
39

83
16
84
58
47
28
71
48
64
63
DNF
50
20

52
77
59
74
38
49
32
30
62
14
10

42
57
80
15
33
11
25

First Name Last Name

Lori

Neil
Gina
Callie
Clara
Edward
Kristin
Donetta
James
Kerri
Bryon
Rachael
Gary
Bethany
Curtis
Tawana
Kathleen
candace
Sam
Kelli
Juan
Casey
Van
Kent
Christina
Reed
Oscar
Shar
Kristina
Abbie
Lydia
Becky
Mike
Rebecca
JD
Joann
Spencer
Andrew
Nathan
Darrel
Star

Jan
Werner
Bryant
Brandon
Jason

Anderson
Banner
Bell

Booth
Brathwaite
Brathwaite
Brown
Burton
Burton
Burton
Byington
Byington
Calhoun
Calley
Capell
Christensen
Clements
cleveland
Collier
Dawson
Deloera
Dempsey
Dempsey
Deugan
Edwards
Ericson
Fennell
Ferronato
Foster
Frost

Fry
Gartner
Gartner
Gehle
Grant
Hagadorn
Hansen
Hanson
Harrison
Hedger
Hedger
Hickey
Hoeger
Howard
Humble
Humpherys
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Kuna Days Fun Run

List by Name - All

Place

Bib Div
1 5
2 2
3 3
4 7

6 DNF

5 DNF
7 1
74 12
75 20
76 8
8 4
9 3
66 4
10 15
88 10
93 15
31 9
11 2
65 16
12 11
94 21
150 4
151 5

13 DNF
79 7
14 2
15 1
16 6
17 5
18 2
19 13
20 2
21 3
71 4
62 17
83 9
89 8
22 1
87 5
24 4
23 8
25 4
73 9
26 2
81 6
91 15

5K Run

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
*Unknown*
*Unknown*
*Unknown*
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
*Unknown*
Age 30-39
*Unknown*
*Unknown*
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
*Unknown*
Age 30-39
*Unknown*
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
*Unknown*

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
*Unknown*
*Unknown*
*Unknown*
*Unknown*
Age 30-39
*Unknown*
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
*Unknown*
Age 20-29
*Unknown*
*Unknown*
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Place
Sex Sex
12
23
36
20
DNF
DNF
5
31
33
16
40
10
5
43
15
44
22
14
25
32
34
38
37
DNF
15
19
3
17
38
23
35
9
35
6
26
26
13
9
7
11
21
40
14
27
10
22

Pace
10:01.590
08:03.305
12:16.238
10:34.940
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:15.269
11:54.528
10:00.686
10:20.051
13:09.137
08:57.580
06:00.068
14:38.095
06:55.298
14:38.825
10:42.893
10:03.206
08:11.017
12:00.888
10:03.663
10:53.235
10:52.250
00:00.000
10:16.312
07:34.889
05:41.806
10:20.299
12:17.496
10:45.739
12:16.009
08:48.703
10:14.094
08:15.600
08:13.437
10:46.456
06:52.063
06:39.759
06:30.151
09:45.069
10:36.447
13:41.790
06:52.839
08:19.266
06:41.738
07:52.485

Clock Time
31:09.140
25:01.630
38:07.490
32:52.760
00:00.000
00:00.000
25:38.800
37:00.040
31:06.330
32:06.500
40:51.850
27:50.260
18:38.730
45:28.240
21:30.330
45:30.510
33:17.470
31:14.160
25:25.590
37:19.800
31:15.580
33:49.600
33:46.540
00:00.000
31:54.880
23:33.340
17:41.990
32:07.270
38:11.400
33:26.310
38:06.780
27:22.680
31:47.990
25:39.830
25:33.110
33:28.540
21:20.280
20:42.050
20:12.200
30:17.810
32:57.440
42:33.300
21:22.690
25:51.220
20:48.200
24:28.010
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNF Ashleigh Jewell

41  Marshall Jewell
40 Sam Jewell

76 Kristine Kerr

46 Madeline Kroll

29 Cynthia Lapp

13 Mike Lapp

18 Kurtis Lottis

79 Lori Lovelace
2 Russell McCrea
35 Dee McCullough
82 Sharm Miller

27 Kelly Moylan

4  Aaron Olswanger
65 Konrad Oziesing
67 Tracy Perkins

1  Kyle Perry

23 Kim Peterson
8 Stephen Porter

9 Jordan Powell
37 Rhonna Powell
DNF Nanette Predovich
19 Neil Price

72  Emily Richards
DNF Ciorstaidh  Roberts
DNF Deborah Roberts
DNF Steve Roberts
DNF Bethany Rock

66 Lori Sandburg
61 Sidney Sandburg
69 Karin Sharrai
73 Crystal Smith

60 Mindy Smith

54 Saleah Smith

36 Alan Sommercorn
34 Michael Stetson
21 Ryan Strong
12 Jamie Thompson
68 Cecily Tidwell
22 Julie Tinney
53 Sara Tinney

6 chuck tookey
43 Penny VanPatten
56 Sean Wheaton
17 Zech Wheaton
24  Brian White
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Kuna Days Fun Run

5K Run
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
28 DNF Age 14 &Under DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
27 2 Age 30-39 31 M 09:37.856  29:55.400
29 3  Age 14 & Under 30 M 09:37.541 29:54.420
32 4  Age 20-29 37 F 12:17.267  38:10.690
33 1 Age 15-19 13 F 10:02.864 31:13.100
68 3 *Unknown* 4 F 08:11.300 25:26.470
67 7  *Unknown* 12 M 06:44.638 20:57.210
90 11 *Unknown* 17 M 07:08.127  22:10.190
34 3  Age40-49 39 F 13:41.374 42:32.010
70 2  *Unknown* 2 M 05:29.736 17:04.490
60 5  *Unknown* 7 F 08:31.120 26:28.050
59 14 *Unknown* 42 F 14:37.827 45:27.410
35 1 Age 20-29 24 M 08:08.178  25:16.770
63 3 *Unknown* 4 M  05:47.605 18:00.010
95 22 *Unknown* 39 M  11:04.548  34:24.750
36 2  Age 40-49 28 F  11:12.633  34:49.870
72 1 *Unknown* 1 M 05:19.327 16:32.150
80 2 *Unknown* 3 F 07:38.491 23:44.530
37 2  Age 15-19 8 M 06:33.730  20:23.320
69 1 *Unknown* 1 F 06:35.188  20:27.850
61 6 *Unknown* 8 F 08:43.341 27:06.020
38 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
82 12  *Unknown* 18 M 07:27.222  23:09.520
39 12 Age 30-39 33 F 12:02.379  37:24.430
42 DNF Age 14 & Under DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
41 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
40 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
43 DNF Age 14&Under DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
45 1 Age 40-49 27 F  11:06.598  34:31.120
44 3  Age 14 & Under 25 F 10:46.215  33:27.790
84 11 *Unknown* 30 F  11:14.580  34:55.920
64 13  *Unknown* 34 F 12:05.867 37:35.270
47 10 Age 30-39 24 F 10:45.929  33:26.900
48 2  Age 20-29 19 F 10:30.257 32:38.210
78 18 *Unknown* 29 M 08:34.677  26:39.100
49 3  Age40-49 28 M 08:30.180  26:25.130
77 13  *Unknown* 20 M 07:35.575  23:35.470
50 3  Age 15-19 11 M 06:43.824  20:54.680
85 10 *Unknown* 29 F  11:14.339 34:55.170
51 1 Age 30-39 2 F 07:35.916  23:36.530
52 1 Age 14 & Under 18 F 10:24.300 32:19.700
53 1  Age 40-49 6 M  06:06.518 18:58.770
96 19 *Unknown* 32 M 09:47.770  30:26.200
56 4  Age 14 & Under 36 M 10:36.196  32:56.660
57 1 Age 14 & Under 16 M 07:07.950 22:09.640
92 14  *Unknown* 21 M 07:40.187  23:49.800
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Kuna Days Fun Run

5K Run
List by Name - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
81 Justine Williams 58 14 Age 30-39 41 F 14:21.744  44:37.440
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Aroha Hintze
2 Trina Dreher
3 Sarah Barker
4  Trent Siler
5 Rose Jones
6 Dan Traughber
7 Dayna Traughber

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kuna Days Fun Run

5K Walk

Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
153 1 Age 40-49 1 F 11:28.500 35:39.170
152 1 Age 30-39 2 F 14:58.606  46:31.970
86 1 *Unknown* 3 F 14:59.096  46:33.490
46 1 Age 20-29 1 M  21:45.719 1:07:36.870
30 1 Age 50-59 4 F 21:46.608 1:07:39.630
54 1 Age 30-39 2 M  21:46.997 1:07:40.840
55 2  Age 30-39 5 F 21:47.219 1:07:41.530
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Kuna Days Fun Run

5K Walk
Full Results - Male
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
4  Trent Siler 46 1 Age 20-29 1 M  21:45.719 1:07:36.870
6 Dan Traughber 54 1 Age 30-39 2 M  21:46.997 1:07:40.840
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 8/8/2009

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Aroha Hintze
2 Trina Dreher
3 Sarah Barker
5 Rose Jones
7 Dayna Traughber

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
153
152
86
30
55

5K Walk
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Div Division Sex Sex
1 Age 40-49 1 F
1 Age 30-39 2 F
1 *Unknown* 3 F
1 Age 50-59 4 F
2  Age 30-39 5 F
8/8/2009

Kuna Days Fun Run

Pace
11:28.500
14:58.606
14:59.096
21:46.608
21:47.219

Clock Time
35:39.170
46:31.970
46:33.490

1:07:39.630

1:07:41.530
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Place
OA

NOoO MO -2DN®

First Name Last Name
Sarah Barker
Trina Dreher
Aroha Hintze
Rose Jones
Trent Siler

Dan Traughber
Dayna Traughber

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kuna Days Fun Run

5K Walk

List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
86 1 *Unknown* 3 F
152 1 Age 30-39 2 F
153 1 Age 40-49 1 F
30 1 Age 50-59 4 F
46 1 Age 20-29 1 M
54 1 Age 30-39 2 M
55 2  Age 30-39 5 F

8/8/2009

Pace
14:59.096
14:58.606
11:28.500
21:46.608
21:45.719
21:46.997
21:47.219

Clock Time
46:33.490
46:31.970
35:39.170

1:07:39.630

1:07:36.870
1:07:40.840
1:07:41.530
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